
Wilson Electrical Distributors statement on 
Covid-19 
 
We have implemented preventative procedures to help reduce the risk of the spread of the virus to our 
customers, staff and their families.  
To comply with government guidelines on social distancing, trade counters will be closed until further notice.  
 

We at Wilson electrical will remain open and ready to serve customers via Telephone & Email orders 

that can be placed via the email and the telephone numbers below:  

 Hanworth: 0208 5744218 or email Hanworth@wilsonelectrical.com 

 Reading: 0118 9872178  or email Reading@wilsonelectrical.com  

 Basingstoke: 01256 330040 or email Basingstoke@wilsonelectrical.com 

 Addlestone: 01932 848020 or email Addlestone@wilsonelectrical.com  

 Guildford: 01483 502602 or email Guildford@wilsonelectrical.com  

 Aldershot: 01252 332200 or email Aldershot@wilsonelectrical.com  

 Hersham: 01932 245494 or email Hersham@wilsonelectrical.com  

 Eastleigh: 02380 652368 or email Eastleigh1@wilsonelectrical.com 

 Earley: 01189 260800 or email Earley@wilsonelectrical.com  

 Didcot: 01235 810003 or email didcot@wilsonelectrical.com  

 Camberley: 01276 534534 or email Camberley@wilsonelectrical.com  

 Bordon: 01420 479797 or email Bordon@wilsonelectrical.com  

 

Orders for the branch can be placed in advance or on a whilst -you -wait basis. Once orders have 

been picked for you, they will be placed outside for you to collect.  

Deliveries will be available from selected branches but please confirm with ordering branch to check 

availability.  

As a company our branches hold a large quantity of stock, as do our preferred suppliers. This gives us 

the confidence that we will be able to meet your needs during this uncertain time. The inter branch 

link van will continue to operate, giving you access to stock from a different branch next day.  

Please check the website for future updates where we will do our best to communicate with you 

regarding any changes to the above.  

We wish you and your families well and hope to return to normality shortly.  

Thank you for your patience during this time. 

Kind regards  

The Wilson Electrical Distributors Ltd team.  
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